AllegroTM Bioprocessing Workstations
To support a wide range of fluid management
applications with Allegro single-use systems
  USD 2793b
Biotech or pharmaceutical manufacturing processes
are comprised of a series of unit operations.
In order to facilitate and optimize these operations
Pall has introduced the Allegro single stack and

Allegro 20 L Tray
Allegro Tabletop
Allegro Single Column Extension
Allegro Extension
(Single Column)
LGRTESC 14.0 Kg 130 Kg 870 x 650
x 730 mm
Allegro Single Column Workstation Base
Allegro 20 L Tray
Allegro Tabletop
Allegro Bioprocessing
Workstation
LGRTTBSC 23.5 Kg 450 Kg 1078 x 677
x 1253 mm
Can accommodate:
6 x 50 L (LGRPTTE50L);
3 x 100 L (LGRPTTE100L);
6 x 20 L (LGRPTTE20L, 2 stacked on each level),
or combinations thereof
Table 3
Allegro Workstation Bases, Extensions and Stack

Allegro Single
Column Extension
Allegro Single Column
Workstation Base
Allegro 20 L Tray
Allegro Tabletop
Allegro 20 L trays and workstation used in a typical filtration application
 Description Part
Number
Weight Maximum
Load
Nominal
Dimensions
(LxWxH)
For Use With
Allegro 20 L Tray LGRTPE20L 8.0 Kg 20 Kg 820 x 540
x 130 mm
Allegro 10/20 L Single-use Systems
Allegro Single and Double Column Workstation Base
Allegro Single and DoubleColumn Extension
Allegro DoubleColumn Stack
Allegro 20 L Tray Lid LGRTLPE20L 2.0 Kg – 820 x 540
x 40 mm
Allegro 20 L Trays
Allegro 50 L Tray LGRTPE50L 14.0 Kg 50 Kg 1120 x 820
x 130 mm
Allegro 50 L Single-use Systems
Allegro Double Column Workstation Base
Allegro Double Column Extension
Allegro 50 L Tray Lid LGRTLPE50L 13.2 Kg – 1120 x 820
x 130 mm
Allegro 50 L Trays
Allegro 100 L Tote LGRTTPE100L 19.3 Kg 100 Kg 785 x 575
x 330 mm
Allegro 100 L Single-use Systems
Allegro Double Column Workstation Base
50 L Plastic Tote LGRPTTE50L 11.86 Kg 55 Kg 440 x 560
x 325 mm
Allegro 50 L Single-use Systems
Allegro Double Column Workstation Base
50 L Adapter tray
50 L Adapter Tray** LGR50LAWST 3.8 Kg 110 Kg 830 x 540
x 15 mm
Allegro Workstation Base (Double Column)
Allegro Workstation Base (Single Column)
Table 4